
•	 Foodservice tables, dance floors, audio-visual equipment, stages and other fixtures will always 
reduce the legal capacity of  the space.

•	 Tables and chairs are included in the rental fee for banquet/food, classroom and meeting functions.
•	 Built-in audio-visual equipment in Conference Center is not included in room rental fee.
•	 Rate for ticketed events is base, or 15% of  daily gross sales,whichever is greater.
•	 Separate rate structure applies for multiple performances in a single day.
•	 Move-in or move-out day rates are 50% of  event day rental rates.
•	 All rates are subject to change without notice.

2020 RENTAL RATES

includes use of backstage dressing rooms and show/production office.

EXPO I-II-III

   TWO EXPOS

   ONE EXPO

   3/4 of ONE EXPO

  HALF of ONE EXPO

  FOURTH of ONE EXPO

EXPO IV

   3/4 of EXPO IV

   HALF of EXPO IV

   FOURTH of EXPO IV

EXPO IV LOBBY

108,000 SQ. FT.

73,000 SQ. FT.

35,000 SQ. FT.

26,250 SQ. FT.

17,500 SQ. FT.

9,000 SQ. FT.

44,000 SQ. FT.

33,000 SQ FT.

22,000 SQ. FT.

7,500 SQ. FT.

6,000 SQ. FT.

DAILY RATE

$5,300

$4,300

$3,300

$2,900

$2,100

$1,750

$2,000

$1,750

$1,600

$1,100

$1,100

CLASSROOM

3000

2800

1400

1050

700

450

2000

1500

1000

500

150

THEATER

7800

4500 

3000

2250

1500

1000

1000

750

500

250

200

BANQUET

5000

3300

2000

1500

1000

600

2300

1,725

1150

575

350

DIMENSIONS

540’ x 208’ x 39’

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

156’ x 286’ x 11’

156’ x 215’ x 11’

156’ x 143’ x 11’

156’ x 72’ x 11’

n/a

ARENA

EXPO CENTER

2027 RENTAL RATES
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Contact the Memorial Coliseum General Manager at 260-482-9502 or email sales@memorialcoliseum.com 
for pricing and rental terms and conditions for the Arena.



CONFERENCE B-E

CONFERENCE A-B-C

CONFERENCE B-C

CONFERENCE C-D-E

  CONFERENCE C

  CONFERENCE B

CONFERENCE D-E

   CONFERENCE D or E

TASTING KITCHEN

25,480 SQ. FT. 

20,075 SQ. FT.

18,400 SQ. FT.

17,980 SQ. FT.

10,900 SQ. FT.

7,500 SQ. FT.

7,080 SQ. FT.

3,540 SQ. FT.

500 SQ. FT.

DAILY RATE

$3,300

$2,600

$2,600

$2,600

$2,100

$1,800

$1,800 

$1,150 

$1,000

CLASSROOM

1274

1004

920

900

545

375

355

175

-

THEATER

3638

2867

2628

2566

1556

1072

1010

505

-

BANQUET

1700

1338

1225

1200

725

500

475

235

10

DIMENSIONS

212’ x 120’ x 28’

174’ x 120’ x 28’

153’ x 120’ x 28’

150’ x 121’ x 28’

121’ x 89’ x 28’

120’ x 63’ x 28’

120’ x 60’ x 28’

60’ x 60’ x 28’

-

CONFERENCE CENTER

2020 RENTAL RATES

OTHER SPACES

2020 RENTAL RATES2027 RENTAL RATES
LEGAL CAPACITY
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DAILY RATE
$1,500

$1,000

$600

$250

$200

$2,000 

$500 

$500 

$1,200

CLASSROOM
400

200

70

60

30

n/a

100

-

-

THEATER
900 

450

150

100

50

n/a

150

100

-

BANQUET
540

270

100

70

35

250

100

50

400

DIMENSIONS
110’ x 73 x 11’

55’ x 73’ x 11’

58’ x 31’ x 10’

28’ x 54’ x 10’

28’ x 27’ x 10’

n/a

30’ x 65’ x 10’

26’ x 39’ x 12’

-

LEGAL CAPACITY

APPLESEED ROOM

   APPLESEED A or B

RED / WHITE ROOM

ARCHER ROOM

   ARCHER A or B

ROOFTOP LOUNGE

CENTURY CLUB ROOM

SUPER SUITE

UPPER ROTUNDA

8,100 SQ. FT.

4,050 SQ. FT.

1,700 SQ. FT.

1,500 SQ. FT.

750 SQ. FT.

6,000 SQ. FT.

1,900 SQ. FT.

1,000  SQ. FT.

8,500  SQ. FT.


