



ALLEN COUNTY WAR  
**MEMORIAL COLISEUM™**

4000 Parnell Avenue • Fort Wayne, IN 46805-1498 • 260.482.9502

**2027 RENTAL RATES**

**ARENA** *includes use of backstage dressing rooms and show/production office.*

Contact the Memorial Coliseum General Manager at 260-482-9502 or email [sales@memorialcoliseum.com](mailto:sales@memorialcoliseum.com) for pricing and rental terms and conditions for the Arena.

EXPO CENTER		DAILY RATE	LEGAL CAPACITY			DIMENSIONS
			CLASSROOM	THEATER	BANQUET	
<b>EXPO I-II-III</b>	108,000 SQ. FT.	\$5,300	3000	7800	5000	540' x 208' x 39'
<b>TWO EXPOS</b>	73,000 SQ. FT.	\$4,300	2800	4500	3300	n/a
<b>ONE EXPO</b>	35,000 SQ. FT.	\$3,300	1400	3000	2000	n/a
<b>3/4 of ONE EXPO</b>	26,250 SQ. FT.	\$2,900	1050	2250	1500	n/a
<b>HALF of ONE EXPO</b>	17,500 SQ. FT.	\$2,100	700	1500	1000	n/a
<b>FOURTH of ONE EXPO</b>	9,000 SQ. FT.	\$1,750	450	1000	600	n/a
<b>EXPO IV</b>	44,000 SQ. FT.	\$2,000	2000	1000	2300	156' x 286' x 11'
<b>3/4 of EXPO IV</b>	33,000 SQ. FT.	\$1,750	1500	750	1,725	156' x 215' x 11'
<b>HALF of EXPO IV</b>	22,000 SQ. FT.	\$1,600	1000	500	1150	156' x 143' x 11'
<b>FOURTH of EXPO IV</b>	7,500 SQ. FT.	\$1,100	500	250	575	156' x 72' x 11'
<b>EXPO IV LOBBY</b>	6,000 SQ. FT.	\$1,100	150	200	350	n/a

- Foodservice tables, dance floors, audio-visual equipment, stages and other fixtures will always reduce the legal capacity of the space.
- Tables and chairs are included in the rental fee for banquet/food, classroom and meeting functions.
- Built-in audio-visual equipment in Conference Center is not included in room rental fee.
- Rate for ticketed events is base, or 15% of daily gross sales, whichever is greater.
- Separate rate structure applies for multiple performances in a single day.
- Move-in or move-out day rates are 50% of event day rental rates.
- All rates are subject to change without notice.

## 2027 RENTAL RATES

### CONFERENCE CENTER

		DAILY RATE	LEGAL CAPACITY			DIMENSIONS
			CLASSROOM	THEATER	BANQUET	
CONFERENCE B-E	25,480 SQ. FT.	\$3,300	1274	3638	1700	212' x 120' x 28'
CONFERENCE A-B-C	20,075 SQ. FT.	\$2,600	1004	2867	1338	174' x 120' x 28'
CONFERENCE B-C	18,400 SQ. FT.	\$2,600	920	2628	1225	153' x 120' x 28'
CONFERENCE C-D-E	17,980 SQ. FT.	\$2,600	900	2566	1200	150' x 121' x 28'
CONFERENCE C	10,900 SQ. FT.	\$2,100	545	1556	725	121' x 89' x 28'
CONFERENCE B	7,500 SQ. FT.	\$1,800	375	1072	500	120' x 63' x 28'
CONFERENCE D-E	7,080 SQ. FT.	\$1,800	355	1010	475	120' x 60' x 28'
CONFERENCE D or E	3,540 SQ. FT.	\$1,150	175	505	235	60' x 60' x 28'
TASTING KITCHEN	500 SQ. FT.	\$1,000	-	-	10	-



### OTHER SPACES

		DAILY RATE	LEGAL CAPACITY			DIMENSIONS
			CLASSROOM	THEATER	BANQUET	
APPLESEED ROOM	8,100 SQ. FT.	\$1,500	400	900	540	110' x 73' x 11'
APPLESEED A or B	4,050 SQ. FT.	\$1,000	200	450	270	55' x 73' x 11'
RED / WHITE ROOM	1,700 SQ. FT.	\$600	70	150	100	58' x 31' x 10'
ARCHER ROOM	1,500 SQ. FT.	\$250	60	100	70	28' x 54' x 10'
ARCHER A or B	750 SQ. FT.	\$200	30	50	35	28' x 27' x 10'
ROOFTOP LOUNGE	6,000 SQ. FT.	\$2,000	n/a	n/a	250	n/a
CENTURY CLUB ROOM	1,900 SQ. FT.	\$500	100	150	100	30' x 65' x 10'
SUPER SUITE	1,000 SQ. FT.	\$500	-	100	50	26' x 39' x 12'
UPPER ROTUNDA	8,500 SQ. FT.	\$1,200	-	-	400	-